\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U14 - Infantil Masculi Promoci6 Grup: 02

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
33193: CLUB BASQUET SANT CELONI U14M - C.B. VIC - UNIVERSITAT DE VIC 2 56 - 38
33194: C.E. VILATORTA - CB VILANOVA DEL VALLES BLAU-MAS DE SANT LLEI 2-0
CB TONA

16-12-2023 16:00
16-12-2023 18:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
CLUB BASQUET SANT CELONI U14M
C.E. VILATORTA
C.B. VIC - UNIVERSITAT DE VIC 2

CB TONA
CB VILANOVA DEL VALLES BLAU-MAS DE SANT LLEI
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535 280
425 315
408 285
273 464
127 424
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